AFTER SSC WHAT?

Certificate Courses

SETWIN COURSES

The Hyderabad District was served earlier by the SOCIETY FOR EMPLOYMENT AND
TRAINING PROMOTION IN TWIN CITIES (SETWIN). The jurisdiction of the Society
has since been expanded to whole State.

The SETWIN Centres are situated at following places in the City:

Name of

. Center

MOTIGALLI

MUSHEERABAD

TARNAKA

RIYASATHNAGAR

NEREDMET

SETWIN TRAINING CENTERS

Name of Center
Incharge

Sri. SYED MURTUZA

MOHIUDDIN

SMT. SUSHEELA DEVI

SRI. M.NAROTHAM

SMT.HASEENA
SULTANA

SRI T.BHAKTHAVAT

Address

Opp : Pension
Payment Office,
Charminar,
Hyderabad

Near Raja Deluxe
Theatre, Bakaram,
Hyderabad

Suman Medical
Hall, Tarnaka ‘X’
Roads, Hyderabad

Quiliqutub Shah
Community Hall,
Hyderabad

J.J.Nagar, above

Contact no.

24523540 /
24511199

27662709

27014258

24340416

27111709



10

11

12

13

KUKATPALLY

EXHIBITION
GROUNDS

CHAITANYAPURI

SAIDABAD

SIDDIPET

SHAH-ALI-
BANDA

MIR ALAM

EDI BAZAR

CHALAM

SRI ARK.MOHAN RAO

SRI. M.A.KALEEM

SRI. E.RUSHYNEDRA
BABU

SMT. M.SUGUNA

SMT. AMEENA BANU

NCC office, Near
Neredmet Cross
Road, Sec'bad

Plot.No.9-C,
Behind Police
Station, Opp :
JNTUC, Hyderabad

Beside Sankarji
Memorial School ,
Nampally,
Hyderabad

Chaitanyapuri ‘X’
Roads,
Dilsukhnagar,
Hyderabad

Saidabad
Community Hall,
Saidabad,
Hyderabad

SIDDIPET, MEDAK
DISTRICT

Adjacent to Sudha

SRI. S.SHYAM NEELAM Theatre,

RAO

SRI .HAMED ALI

SMT. SYEDA
KURSHEED

Shalibanda,
Hyderabad

Behind
Kishanbagh, Near
durg-E-
Meer,Bahadurpura,
Hyderabad

Quiliqutub Shah
Community

23892405

24603172

24143728

9347894025

9347510156

24573755

24463615

99885536977



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

EAST

MAREDPALLY SRI .M.GANGADHAR

VIDYANAGAR SRI SUBRAHMANYAM

YOUSUFGUDA SRI .MOHD.ROSHAN

A.C.GUARDS SMT.CHANDRAKANTHA
GOLCONDA

ARTILLERY SRI .MD.FIYAZUDDIN
PURANI HAVELI  SMT. AIZAJ SULTANA

DHOOLPET SRI .NARAYAN

RAM KOTE D. ANANTHA CHARY

Hall,Akbar Bagh,
Hyderabad

Near Shenoi
Nursing Home,
East Maredpally ,
Secunderabad

Adjacent to
Vidyanagar Fly
over, Hyderabad

Community Hall,
Near Bus Stop,
Yousufguda,
Hyderabad

Behind Mahaveer
Hospital

Artillery Centro,
Golconda,
Hyderabad

No.4, Azmath Jah
Palace, Purani
Haveli, Hyderabad
-4

QULIQUTUB SHAH
MINI STADIUM ,
DHOOLPET,
HYDERABAD

RAMKOTI,
HYDERABAD

27737457

27618421 /
27607463

23755021

23374379

23525939

24520196 /
24524539

9963945489

24520196



The following Computer Courses are offered for the SSC passed or fail:

e MS Office 3 months Fees Rs 1000/-

e Desktop publishing 3 months Fees Rs. 1000/-
e Multimedia 3 months Fees Rs. 5000/-
e Web designing 3 months  Fees Rs. 3500/-

e Certificate Course in Computer Accountancy

3 months Fees Rs. 1000/-
e Computer Airline Ticketing 3 months Rs. 1000/-
e Call Centre Training 45 days Rs. 1500/-

e Certificate Course in Fire and Safety
3 months Rs. 7000/-

e Certificate Course in Industrial Security& Fire Fighting

3 months Rs. 5000/-
e Certificate Course in Drip irrigation 3 months Rs. 5000/-
e Certificate Course in Earthmoving Eq.3monthsRs. 5000/-

DETAILSOF MORE COURSES:

e Certificate Course in Aroma Therapy  SSC pass or fail

e Telephone Operator 45 days SSC pass

e Light Motor Vehicle Driving 45 days SSC pass

e Printing and Dyeing 45 days 7" pass and above
e Computer awareness programme 3 months SSC pass

e C(Certificate Course in Computer Hardware 3 months

e Certificate course in Zig Zag 3 months  SSC pass

e Banjara mirror works 3 months SSC pass

e Beatician Course 3 months  SSC pass or fail



Advanced Beautician 3 months
Soft Toys and Fabric Painting

Hotel Management and Catering tech
Pre- Primary Teacher training

Cutting and Tailoring

Fashion designing

Typewriting ( Lower Grade/English )
Certificate Course in Short hand /English
Certificate Course in Plumbing
Certificate Course in Welding

Certificate Course in Gem craft

Course in Colour TV & Radio Repair
Electrician Course

Auto —Electrician Course

Diesel Mechanic Course

Refrigeration and Air conditioning mech

SSC pass

3 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
9 months
6 months
6 months
6 months
6 months

SSC pass or Failed
SSC pass

SSC pass

7™ pass

SSC Pass

SSC Pass or fail
SSC pass

7" Pass

7" Pass

7" pass

SSC Pass

7" Pass

7" Pass

7" Pass

SSC fail




